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BARCELONA 2019
WORLD ROLLER GAMES

Rank
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WORLD ROLLER GAMES
ROLLER FREESTYLE WOMEN SEMI FINAL RESULTS

Surname

MUNOZ
KATAYAMA
AZUMA

DERRIEN

VILELLA
GARRIDO DIAZ
AUTHIE
CONDROYER
NOLE ARBOLEDA
PAREJO

NULLE

ZHAO

Salgado Martinez
Hyoyama

Najda

PLATERO

Name

Maria

Misaki

Chihiro

Manon

Sara

JAVIERA ALEJANDRA
Lisa Mary
Amandine

ANNIE CAROLINA
Emilia

Liene

JINHONG

Daniela Andrea
Suzuka

Patrycja

MARIA CLARA

Score
75,00
72,00
70,00
68,00
66,00
62,33
60,00
56,33
53,00
52,33
52,00
50,67
50,00
49,00
46,00
42,33
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